
M26LZU

 1,056,926,355  11,455,545.77

 796,271,216
 180,310

 0
 139,532,779
 120,089,505

 852,545

 8,633,497.71
 1,950.36

 0.00
 1,511,903.83
 1,298,972.15

 9,221.72
Total EAV: Total EXT:

 11,432,455.35

 23,090.42

 30,000.34

 19,819,682

 16,073,792

 11,522,805.26

 23,090.24

 30,000.34

AMBULANCE SERVICE
BONDS & INTEREST
FIRE PROTECTION
FIREFIGHTER PENSION (NON-PTELL)
FIREFIGHTER PENSION (PTELL)
IMRF
POLICE PENSION
POLICE PROTECTION/SYSTEM
PTAB/CE RECAPTURE
RECREATION FOR HANDICAPPED/SPECIAL REC

248SSA - CORPORATE
256SSA - CORPORATE
257SSA - CORPORATE

249SSA - LAKE ZURICH SSA #11
251SSA - LAKE ZURICH SSA #13

 2,895,738
 9,978,579
 6,945,365

 16,073,792

 1,000.00
 1,389,405.88
 2,050,026.00

 150,420.00
 2,857,984.00

 44,439.00
 2,509,796.00
 2,050,026.00

 69,708.38
 400,000.00

 1,005.38
 10,134.86
 11,950.00

 0.00
 30,000.34

 0.000094
 0.131458
 0.189862
 0.014232
 0.270406
 0.003852
 0.237462
 0.189862
 0.006596
 0.037846

 0.034720
 0.101567
 0.172058

 0.250000

 0.600000

 0.600000

 0.040000

 993.52
 1,389,414.25
 2,006,701.52

 150,421.76
 2,857,992.28

 40,712.81
 2,509,798.47
 2,006,701.52

 69,714.87
 400,004.35

 1,005.41
 10,134.95
 11,950.06

 0.00
 30,000.34

Extension

Extension

Extension

Total:

Total:

Total:

New Property:
Recovered TIF:

Annexations:
Disconnections:

 1.081670

 0.308345

Tax Year: 2024

Special Service Areas with Tax Rates (Ad Valorem)

Special Service Areas with Tax Rolls (nonAV SSAs)

PTAX-251 

Residential EAV:
Farm A EAV:
Farm B EAV:
Commercial EAV:
Industrial EAV:
Railroads EAV:

Residential EXT:
Farm A EXT:
Farm B EXT:
Commercial EXT:
Industrial EXT:
Railroads EXT:

 9,213,839
 0

 0
 0

VIL OF LAKE ZURICH 

Fund

SSA District

SSA District

Valuation

Valuation

Levy

Levy

Levy

AR

AR

MAR

District Total:  11,485,546.11

Funds + AV SSAs:  11,455,545.77

PTELL Limiting Rate:  0.891538


